MOUNTAIN T	TILE COMPANY - 1047.
75822	WIT 550% 1/01 1/01 1/01 1/01 1/01
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, Th	at CHUCK B. WILCOX & THERESA WILCOX, husband
ereinafter called the grantor, for the consideration herein	nafter stated, to grantor paid by ROBERT L. OWEN, hereinafter called, hereinafter called
e profis S. Offil. Misband and and	and drantee's heirs, successors and
ssigns, that certain real property, with the tenements, re- ertaining, situated in the County of	ereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or aparteditaments and Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:
	. 1.20 feet of the East 75 feet of the West
= 150 feet of TRACT 47, arr in Indiana	X X X X X X X X X X
= /1,4	A Notice Court of
Subject to: Liens and encumbrances of U. S. National Eank of Oregon, recorded of Klamath County, Oregon, wich buyer	f record, including fruits ed in Volume M86, page 7288, Microfilm Records s herein agree to assume and pay, and further
"This instrument will not allow use of the property described in Refere visning or accepting this instrument, the person acquiring	this instrument in violation of applicable land use laws and regulations. g fee title to the property should check with the appropriate city or county
planning department to verify approved uses.	1. Lairn successors and assigns forever.
And said grantor hereby covenants to and with	grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. It is aid grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. EXCEPT Those
the land	II any i as a
teentor will warrant and forever delend the said prem	nises and every part and parcel thereof against the
and demands of all persons whomsever, compared for the	is transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 11,3000 which is
The state of the s	is transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is the property which is the transfer of dollars, is the property which the property which the property which the property was the property of apply equally to corporations and to individuals.
In construing this deed and where the context's changes shall be implied to make the provisions hereo. In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed to if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be significant of its board of directors.	f apply equally to corporations and to individuals, 19. 87; his instrument this 17th day of June , 19. 87; gned and scal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by Chuck B. Wilcox
(If corporate tool)	Theresa Wilcox
	Theresa Wilcox STATE OF OREGON, County of
County of Klamath }ss.	Personally appearedandwho, being duly sworn,
y considerated A Marie Const.	to the for the older, did say that the
Personally appeared the above named Chuck B. Wilcox & Theresa Wilcox	secretary of
and acknowledged the foregoing instru-	and that the seal allixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporate seal of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in behalf of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Before me: (OFFICIAL
TOPPICIAL PERSONAL Spencer	SEAL)
SEALP U. B. North Public for Oregon North Public for Oregon Ar Occommission aspires: 8/16/88	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:
CHUCK B. & THERESA WILCOX	STATE OF OREGON, ss Klamath
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	County of Klamath I certify that the within instru
ROBERT L. & TERESA S. OWEN 1935 TUOYS FALLS OR 976 Klamath Falls OR 976	ment was received for record on the 17th day of June 19.87. at 11:42 o'clock A.M., and recorde in book M87 on page 10471 or a file/reel number 75822
After recording return for	Record of Deeds of said county.
GRANTES	Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
NAME, ADDRESS, 219 Limit a change is requested all law streaments shall be sent to the following:	- 1 Richa County Clerk
The second secon	Fee: \$10.00 By Am In Depu
GRANTEE	Les: 510.00